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WEST END WATER CO. Tariff Sheet No. 1
9098 W. Pinnacle Peak Rd.
Peoria, Arizona 85383 ACC No. _ 68925
Filed by: ID. Campbell Canceling ACC No, 54604
Title: President Filed 1/04/2006
Effective: For all service rendered on
and after September 1, 2006
GENERAL WATER SERVICE
Availability
Available for all metered residential, cbmmercial, and public authority customers
served by the Company.
Schedule of Charges
Monthly Bill: Minimum:  $16.50 for 5/87x3/4” Meter
21.50 for 3/4” .
34,50 for 1? s
75.00 for 112~ “
108.00 for 2 “
215.00 for 3 «

Commodity Rate: 0 to 3,000 gallons $2.70 per 1,000 gallons
3,001 to 10,000 gallons $4.00 per 1,000 gallons
For all usage over 10,000 gallons $5.25 per 1,000 gallons

Terms and Conditions

'

Water service under this Schedule is for the exclusive use of the Customer and
water shall not be resold or provided to others. o

In addition to the collection of regular rates, the Company will bill its Customer
for a proportionate share of any privilege, sales or use tax.

A 1 1/2 % late payment penalty will be applied to account balances not paid
within twenty-five (25) days after the postmark date of the bill.
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